’ TIANO. ] PAGE  OF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRCHQ2512D0002-T610/M0013 : : 1 2
2. ORDER NO. 3, REQUISITION NO. |4, SOLIC TATION NO.
NRO-16-0045

5 EFFECINEDRTE o 16 AWARD DATE 7. ERIOD OF PERFORMANCE e T
04/04/201.6 04/04/2016 12/13/72012 TO 06/30/2017

3. SERVICING AGENCY 9. DELIVER TO

BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY BNL THEODORE TJADER
AT.C: \ US NUCIFAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

DUNS: +4: : 1545 ROCKVILLE PIKE
BROOKHAVEN SIVTE QFFICE MAIL STOP T6E26

FC BOX 5000 RIDG 464 ROCKVILLE MD 208H2

UPION NY 11973-5000

oG Kim Nokulak-

TetEPHONE NG, 631~344-743%8

10, REQUESTING AGENCY ‘ 1.INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISTLTION MANAGEMENT DIVISTON

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 31000001

. |DUNS: 0405358C9 +a: - ONE WHITE FLINT NORTI
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIXE
|THO WUITE FLINT NORTH . MAILSTOP O3-EL'A

11545 RCCKVILLE PIKE

NRCT. RES RCENRCGOV
MAIL STCP T-5E3 CIPACRESOURCENRCGOY

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738 ) ROCKVILLE M 20852-27328

pac Shashi Malhotra

TELEPHONE NO. 301 q 1 7803

12, ISSUNG OFFICC 13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY

gs NRC - HO bnc‘:c gy Roorganization Act of 1974

ACQUIS1ITION MANAGKMENT DIVISION
MAIL S$TQP TWEN-SE03

WASHINGTOR DC 20555-0001 14, PROJEET I

’ X 199 QBI02
15, PROJEGCT TITLE
SEE BLOCK 18

16, ACCOUNTING DATA
201 6-X0200-FEEBASED-25-25D0006~17-4-151~QBT02-251D

i7. . 18, 19. 20, 2. 22
{TEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY  [UNIT UNIT FRICE AVIOUNT

“IHaster Thhr NRCHOASIADO00Z

Project Title: Provide Technical Assistance to
Develop Standard T$ (5T85); Create and maintain
Databasc for 8TS Proposed Changes

'he purpose of this modification is to provide
incremental funding in the amount of $280,000.0G,
thereby increasing the total obligakions for l’m

(ZJ

/
Tagreement from $3954,522.00 to $1,234,522.00.
1
Continued ... ,
23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS - ! 24. TOTALACUNT
/ ' : 3?80 000 00
" M £}

53, ' (ATURE: DF GOVERNMENT REPRC:
y b

KlmM Nekulak
Contracting thcer

TEMPLATE - ADMODS



IAANO OROER NQ

NRCHQ251200002-1010/M0013

A1l other terms and conditions remain unchanged
including Lhe authorized cost ceiling of
51,234,54522.00.




